
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pinacolada
Fruit Punch

Singha
Heineken

All PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAX.
ราคาข้างต้นยังไม่รวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพิ่ม 7%

DRINKS

Strawberry
Lychee
Blue Lemon

Coke
Sprite
Fanta Orange
Soda

Soft Drink

Water

Mocktail

(Can)

(Can)

(Can)

Italian Soda

Cocktail

Beer

White Rum | Dark Rum | Orange Curacao | Orange Juice | Syrup | Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup
Mai Tai 250

250

250

290

250
Malibu | Blue Curacao | Cream De Banana | Pineapple Juice | Lemon Juice | Syrup 

White Rum | Mint Leave | Soda | Fresh Lime Lime Juice | Brown Sugar

White Rum | Malibu | Coconut Milk | Syrup | Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice
Pina Colada 250

Crazy Coconut

Classic Mojito
Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime Juice | Syrup
Margarita

Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila | Vodka | White Rum | Triple Sec | Gin | Lime Juice | Sugar Syrup | Coke

Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice
Lime Juice
Orange Juice
Whole Coconut

Fruit Juices
BlendedJuice

-

-

Chocolate
Caramel
Green Tea

Milk Shake
120

65
65

55

50

65

120
120

160 165 95
95
95

165
165

180

100 120

120
120

120
100
100
120Dheva Mantra

Drinking Water

= Signature



All PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAX.

120

140

ราคาข้างต้นยังไม่รวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพิ่ม 7%

FINGER FOOD MENU

THAI DISHES

PASTAS AND PIZZAS

ผัดกะเพราหมูหรือไก่ราดข้าวและไข่ดาว

Steamed jasmine rice with stir-fried spicy minced pork
or chicken with holy basil and fried egg on top

ข้าวผัดหมูหรือไก่และไข่ดาว
(KAO PAD)

Fried rice with pork or chicken and fried egg
on the side

คลับแซนวิช ไก่ แฮม มะเขือเทศและไข่ดาวกับชีส

เสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งทอด

Club Sandwich
Club sandwich of grilled chicken, ham, fried egg,
tomatoes, cheese and served with fries

Cheese Burger

เบอร์เกอร์เนื ้อย่างในขนมปังปิ้งกับชีส หัวหอม

มะเขือเทศและผักกาด เสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งทอด

Grilled beef patty covered with melted cheese
in toasted homemade bun with onion,
tomato, lettuces and serve with fries

เนื้อปลาชุบแป้งทอดกับมันฝรั่งทอด ซอสทาร์ทาร์

และมะนาวฝาน

Fish and Chip
Fried battered fish fillet with fried potato
served with tartar sauce and lemon wedge

(PAD KAPRAW)

มันฝรั่งทอด

French Fries

มันฝรั่งทอดรสเห็ดทรัฟเฟิล

Truffle Fries

280

320

290

350

420

320

320

390

220

220

สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสมะเขือเทศและพาร์เมซานชีส

สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสคาโบนาร่า ใส่แฮม เบคอนและเห็ด

พิซซ่าหน้าซอสมะเขือเทศและใบโหระพา

พิซซ่าหน้าแฮม สับปะรด พริกหวาน

Spaghetti in tomato sauce served with parmesan cheese

Classic carbonara with ham, bacon and mushroom

Hawaiian pizza with ham, bell pepper and pineapple

Margarita pizza with sliced tomato and basil

Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara Classic

Margarita Pizza

Hawaiian Pizza

สปาเก็ตตี้กับไก่ปั ้นก้อนในซอสมะเขือเทศ

Spaghetti and chicken meatballs in marinara sauce
Spaghetti with Chicken Meatballs


